L J ! ! ! @
The Croww Irwv
Hordingstone
Wednesday to-Satuwrday Menw
Stowters & Light Bites
White Bait withv Gawlic Moayornnaise
Black Pudding with Homemade Beer Batter & Chutiney
Gawlic Breaded Mushwooms with Gawlic Mayornnaise (V)
Claussic Proww Cocktail
Vegetable Saumosows with Sweet Chilli Dip (V)
Cheesy Chips
Chunky Chips or Fries

Mainsg

Fish inv homemade batter & Gowrmet Chips with- Mushy ov Gawden Pedls
Hand Carved Hamy, Egg & Gourmet Chipy ov Salads
Scampi withv Gourmet Chips; Salad & Towtowr Saunce

Steak Pudding; Gowrmet Chips, Peaw's & Grawvy

Veggie Burger withy Chips & Salads

The Crown Homemade Burger withy Gouwrmet Chipy & Salad
Chickew Fillet Burger witho Gourmet Chips & Salad

House Chicken Curvy with Pilouw Rice & Noww Bread

Breast of Chicken Salad & New Potatoes

Desserty £4.75

Delicious Sticky Toffee Pudding
Scrumptious Apple Tawt
Home Made Cheese Cake of the day

(AW above withv v choice of Custowd;, Pouring Creawmn or Ice Creaun,)

3 Scoop Ice Creamy choice of Vanilay, Chocolate or Strawberry

(See 2nd page for Home Made Pigz’s & Childrerw Menin)

£5.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£4.50
£3.50
£2.80

£8.95
£8.50
£9.95
£9.50
£8.95
£9.50
£9.50
£8.95
£9.50



The Croww Irnwv

Hardingstone
Homemade Piggwy 9”

Mawgaretor £6.50

Pepperoni £6.95

Mediterranean £6.95

Howaiiown £6.95
Meat Feast £7.50
Childvew's Menuw £4.50
Sausage & Skivwny Fries
Chicken Nuggety & Skivwy Fries
Fish Fingers & Skivwvy Fries
Mini Piggan 77 - Pepperoni
- Howaiiow
- Mawrgaweto

Allergies: We cannot guarantee that our products do not contain traces of nuts

The Crown Inn, 57 High Street, Hardingstone, Northamptonshire NN4 6BZ
For Bookings Telephone 01604 876677



