

### The Crown Inn Hardingstone

# Wednesday to Saturday Menu

## Starters & Light Bites

White Bait with Garlic Mayonnaise	£5.25
Black Pudding with Homemade Beer Batter & Chutney	£4.50
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms with Garlic Mayonnaise (V)	£4.50
Classic Prawn Cocktail	£5.25
Vegetable Samosa's with Sweet Chilli Dip (V)	£4.50
Cheesy Chips	£3.50
Chunky Chips or Fries	£2.80
Mains	
Fish in homemade batter & Gourmet Chips with Mushy or Garden Pea's	£8.95
Hand Carved Ham, Egg & Gourmet Chips or Salad	£8.50
Scampi with Gourmet Chips, Salad & Tartar Sauce	£9.95
Steak Pudding, Gourmet Chips, Pea's & Gravy	£9.50
Veggie Burger with Chips & Salad	£8.95
The Crown Homemade Burger with Gourmet Chips & Salad	£9.50
Chicken Fillet Burger with Gourmet Chips & Salad	£9.50
House Chicken Curry with Pilau Rice & Nan Bread	£8.95
Breast of Chicken Salad & New Potatoes	£9.50

#### Desserts £4.75

Delicious Sticky Toffee Pudding Scrumptious Apple Tart Home Made Cheese Cake of the day

(All above with a choice of Custard, Pouring Cream or Ice Cream)

3 Scoop Ice Cream, choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

(See 2nd page for Home Made Pizza's & Children Menu)



### The Crown Inn Hardingstone

## Homemade Pízza's 9"

Margareta	£6.50
Pepperoní	£6.95
Mediterranean	£6.95
Hawaiian	£6.95
Meat Feast	£7.50

### Children's Menu

£4.50

Sausage & Skinny Fries Chicken Nuggets & Skinny Fries Fish Fingers & Skinny Fries

Míní Pízza 7" - Pepperoní

- Hawaiian

- Margareta